REAL CLUB DE GOLF TENERIFE
I PUNTUABLE ZONAL JUVENIL 2018

Fecha Listado: 23/03/2019
Hora Listado: 18:09:48

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: RCG TENERIFE)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 24/03/2019 CODIGO: CP0219031
22Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

08:15

08:33

08:51

09:09

09:27

09:45

10:03

10:21

TEE: 1

SINTES NAVARRO, IGNACIO JOSE
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN LUI
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JO
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISC

GONZALEZ ROMERO, JUAN ANGEL
BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA

SCHULZ , OSCAR
SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO

ASCANIO MARTIN, CARLOS
CONTE LONO, IGNACIO
SUAREZ GARCIA, LARA

VIKTORA MAJER, TOMAS
TALLO MONJE, JAVIER
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS

VELASCO LOPERA, JAVIER
PEREZ SAMBLAS, RODRIGO
SUAREZ GARCIA, MARTINA

GONZALEZ KUHN, CARLOTA
DEL CASTILLO VERA, CATALINA

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

08:24

08:42

09:00

09:18

09:36

09:54

10:12

10:30

SINTES NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA
GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL

VIDAL REIG, LUCAS
SANCHEZ DIAZ, REGINA
FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, LUCIA

VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID
MALCOLM POCH, ANA
PUERTO RODRIGUEZ, ISAAC

VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ORTEGA BAJO, SAMUEL

CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA
RIO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
GONZALEZ KUHN LUCIA

PEREZ RODRiGUEZ, JAIME
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
OLIVAR SEIJAS, GONZALO

GONZALEZ CAPDEPON, AMELIE
HRISTOV PEDRAJAS, INES
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL

TORRES DIGON, ADRIANA
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JAVIER



